FORM NO. 123 - DANGAIN AND SALE DEED (DidWiddel of Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN	Vol MO5 Page 29210
05 APR 20 AHO:31	Vol_MO5_Page_23210
Wanda J. Milani, TTEE	
4714 Grace Dr.	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address	
Greg F. Milani	
4714 Grace Dr.	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Greg F, Milani	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Greg F, Milani	
4714 Grace Dr.	Otata at One of the state of th
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
	Recorded 04/26/2005 8:3/a m
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M05 Pg 29210
	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/8 # of Pgs /
	# 01 Pgs
PAD	GAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that War Revocable Trust U/A/D 02-20-02	nda J. Milani, Trestee of the Wanda J. Milani
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	r stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
Greg F. Milani hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successity most and approximate the successity of the successity most and approximate the successity most and approximate the successity most and approximate the successity of the successity most and approximate the successity of the successity most and approximate the successity of t	ssors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	y way appertaining, situated in <u>Klamath</u> County
	o. 2, Tract No. 1149, according to the the office of the County Clerk of
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEI	INT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr	
	sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{-0}{}$ However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other property	or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if no	of applicable should be deleted See OBS 02 020)
In constraing this deed, where the context so requi	ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	and to individuals
	ed this instrument onApril 26, 2005 ;
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe	ed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	BED IN Wards J. Milani PERSON
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P) REGU-
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	APPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	D USES
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.	FURES!
STATE OF OREGON, County	of
This instrument was ack	knowledged before me on April 26, 2005
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
This instrument was ack	knowledged before me on
OFFICIAL SEAL	
	Jodi X. Juli
JOOI L. TUTER  NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon  My commission expires08/01/06